
 

Date Text Date Text 

Wed, Oct 1, 2025 Mark 1:40-45 Fri, Nov 7, 2025 Psalm 75:1-10 

Thu, Oct 2, 2025 Matthew 8:5-13 Sat, Nov 8, 2025 Catch Up Day 

Fri, Oct 3, 2025 Mark 2:1-12 Sun, Nov 9, 2025 Matthew 11:25-30 

Sat, Oct 4, 2025 Catch UP Mon, Nov 10, 2025 
Psalm 118:1-29 

Sun, Oct 5, 2025 John 5:1-9 Tue, Nov 11, 2025 Psalm 116:1-19 

Mon, Oct 6, 2025 Mark 3:1-6 Wed, Nov 12, 2025 Psalm 117:1-2 

Tue, Oct 7, 2025 Luke 7:11-17 Thu, Nov 13, 2025 Psalm 105:1-45 

Wed, Oct 8, 2025 Mark 4:35-41 Fri, Nov 14, 2025 Psalm 105:1-45 

Thu, Oct 9, 2025 Mark 5:21-43 Sat, Nov 15, 2025 Catch Up Day 

Fri, Oct 10, 2025 Matthew 9:27-34 Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Philemon 1:4-7 

Sat, Oct 11, 2025 
Catch Up 

Mon, Nov 17, 2025 
Psalm 30:1-12 

Sun, Oct 12, 2025 John 4:5-15 Tue, Nov 18, 2025 Psalm 140:1-13 

Mon, Oct 13, 2025 Matthew 14:13-36 Wed, Nov 19, 2025 Psalm 97:1-12 

Tue, Oct 14, 2025 Mark 7:24-37 Thu, Nov 20, 2025 Psalm 122:1-9 

Wed, Oct 15, 2025 Mark 8:1-13 Fri, Nov 21, 2025 Psalm 95:1-11 

Thu, Oct 16, 2025 Mark 8:22-26 Sat, Nov 22, 2025 Catch Up Day 

Fri, Oct 17, 2025 Mark 9:14-29 Sun, Nov 23, 2025 Psalm 26:7 

Sat, Oct 18, 2025 Catch Up Mon, Nov 24, 2025 
Psalm 26:1-12 

Sun, Oct 19, 2025 Mark 5:18-20 Tue, Nov 25, 2025 Psalm 50:1-23 

Mon, Oct 20, 2025 Matthew 17:24-27 Wed, Nov 26, 2025 Psalm 69:1-36 

Tue, Oct 21, 2025 Luke 11:14-23 Thu, Nov 27, 2025 Philippians 4:4-7 

Wed, Oct 22, 2025 Luke 13:10-17 Fri, Nov 28, 2025 Revelation 7:9-12 

Thu, Oct 23, 2025 Luke 14:1-6 Sat, Nov 29, 2025 Catch Up Day 

Fri, Oct 24, 2025 Luke 17:11-19 Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Luke 1:18 

Sat, Oct 25, 2025 Catch Up Mon, Dec 1, 2025 Luke 1:1-4 

Sun, Oct 26, 2025 Romans 1:16 Tues, Dec 2, 2025 Luke 1:5-7 

Mon, Oct 27, 2025 Mark 10:46-52 Wed, Dec 3, 2025 Luke 1:8-17 

Tue, Oct 28, 2025 Mark 11:12-14 Thu, Dec 4, 2025 Luke 1:18-23 

Wed, Oct 29, 2025 Luke 22:50-51 Fri, Dec 5, 2025 Luke 1:24-25 

Thu, Oct 30, 2025 Luke 21:4-11 Sat, Dec 6, 2025 Luke 1:26-33 



Fri, Oct 31, 2025 Psalm 116:15 Sun, Dec 7, 2025 Luke 1:34-38 

Sat, Nov 1, 2025 Catch Up Day Mon, Dec 8, 2025 Luke 1:39-49 

Sun, Nov 2, 2025 Hebrews 11, 2 Timothy 
1:5-9 

Tue, Dec 9, 2025 

Luke 1:46-56 

Mon, Nov 3, 2025 Psalm 100:1-5 Wed, Dec 10, 2025 Luke 1:42-45 

Tue, Nov 4, 2025 Psalm 106:1-48 Thu, Dec 11, 2025 Luke 1:57-63 

Wed, Nov 5, 2025 Psalm 107:1-43 Fri, Dec 12, 2025 Luke 1:64-66 

Thu, Nov 6, 2025 Psalm 136:1-26 Sat, Dec 13, 2025 Luke 1:67-75 

 
 

Date Text Date Text 

Sun, Dec 14, 2025 Luke 1:46-55   

Mon, Dec 15, 
2025 

Luke 1:76-79  

 

Tue, Dec 16, 2025 Luke 1:80   

Wed, Dec 17, 
2025 

Luke 1:57-66  

 

Thu, Dec 18, 2025 Luke 2:1-5   

Fri, Dec 19, 2025 Luke 2:6-7   

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Luke 2:8-14   

Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Luke 1:67-69   

Mon, Dec 22, 
2025 

Luke 2:15-21  

 

Tue, Dec 23, 2025 Luke 2:22-26   

Wed, Dec 24, 
2025 Luke 2:8-20 

 

 

Thu, Dec 25, 2025 Luke 2:27-35   

Fri, Dec 26, 2025 Luke 2:36-38   

Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Luke 2:39-40   

Sun, Dec 28, 2025 Luke 2:22-38   

Mon, Dec 29, 
2025 

Luke 2:41-51  

 

Tue, Dec 30, 2025 Luke 2:52   

Wed, Dec 31, 
2025 

Catch Up Day  

 

 


